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Interpreters’ Screening
The Deep City
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Hong-Gah Museum Bl 1T 88

B A Curators

Jude Anogwih
Oyinda Fakeye
Takamori Nobuo &%

04.18
05.15

05.16
06.12

06.13
07.12

Adebukola Buki Bodunrin / Nigeria, Canada
Ayomide Ka\eja\ye / Nigeria

Enoh Lienemann / Nigeria, Gerrany
Jeremiah “Jere” lkongio / Nigeria
Jelili Atiku / Nigeria

Jude Anogwih / Nigeria

Kent Chan &E8 / Singapore

Lin Shu Kai #Z# / Taiwan

Liu Yu 25 / Taiwan

Lu Adiong BZ / Taiwan

Moe Satt/ Myanmmar

Mark Salvatus / the Philippines
Nyancho NwaNTri / Gambia, Nigeria
Obinna Okerekeocha / Nigeria
Palash Bhattacharjee / Bangladesh
Rahima Gambo / Nigeria

Uche Okpa-Iroha / Nigeria

Wu Chi Yu REF / Taiwen

F#: B {7 Organizers :

B B £ 47 88 Hong-Gah Museum

B A A BB E £ E Chew's Culture Foundation
Video Art Network Lagos

# B E{Y Sponsors :

BEEABRX(EESE National Culture & Arts Foundation

SRS 1 AL B R A 8 Tung Ho Steel Enterprise Corp.
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NCAF National Culture and Arts Foundation TUNG HO STEEL ENTERPRISE CORP.




